
         
 

3:30 p

3:43 p

3:58 p

4:10 p

4:17 p

4:29 p

4:46 p

5:02 p

5:15 p

5:24 p

5:38 p

5:47 p

6:14 p

3:33 p

3:46 p

4:01 p

4:13 p

4:20 p

4:32 p

4:49 p

5:05 p

5:18 p

5:27 p

5:41 p

5:50 p

6:17 p

3:35 p

3:48 p

    -

4:15 p

4:22 p

4:34 p

4:51 p

5:07 p

5:20 p

5:29 p

5:43 p

5:52 p

6:19 p

3:37 p

3:50 p

    -

4:17 p

4:24 p

4:36 p

4:53 p

5:09 p

5:22 p

5:31 p

5:45 p

5:54 p

6:21 p

3:43 p

3:11 p 3:14 p 3:14 p 3:18 p 3:24 p

3:56 p

4:10 p

4:23 p

4:30 p

4:42 p

4:59 p

5:15 p

5:28 p

5:37 p

5:51 p

6:00 p

6:27 p

 

Ir
vi

ne
 S

ta
ti

on
 (D

oc
k 

4)
 

Ir
vi

ne
 C

en
te

r
 @

 G
at

ew
ay

Ir
vi

ne
 C

en
te

r
 @

 D
is

co
ve

ry

Ca
pi

ta
l G

ro
up

 (V
al

le
y 

O
ak

)

C
ap

it
al

 G
ro

up
 (S

an
d 

C
an

yo
n)

6:07 a

6:29 a

6:55 a

7:11 a

7:26 a

7:27 a

7:54 a

8:00 a

8:27 a

8:42 a

8:54 a

9:08 a

6:11 a

6:33 a

6:59 a

7:15 a

7:30 a

7:31 a

7:58 a

8:04 a

8:31 a

8:46 a

8:58 a

9:12 a

6:14 a

6:36 a

7:02 a

7:18 a

7:33 a

7:34 a

8:01 a

8:07 a

8:34 a

8:49 a

9:01 a

9:15 a

6:17 a

6:39 a

7:05 a

7:21 a

7:36 a

7:37 a

8:04 a

8:10 a

8:37 a

8:52 a

9:04 a

9:18 a

6:20 a

6:42 a

7:08 a

7:24 a

7:39 a

7:40 a

8:07 a

8:13 a

8:13 a 8:17 a 8:20 a 8:23 a 8:26 a

8:40 a

8:55 a

9:07 a

9:21 a

Ir
vi

ne
 S

ta
ti

on
 (D

oc
k 

4)
 

Ir
vi

ne
 C

en
te

r 
@

 B
ar

ra
nc

a

Ir
vi

ne
 C

en
te

r
 @

 D
is

co
ve

ry

Ca
pi

ta
l G

ro
up

 (V
al

le
y 

O
ak

)

C
ap

it
al

 G
ro

up
 (S

an
d 

C
an

yo
n)

 

Irvine Station
Alton Parkway

Irvine Center Drive
Valley Oak Drive

Capital Group
Sand Canyon Ave

iShuttle
Operating Hours
Weekday: Commute Hours
Weekend: No Service

Westbound buses will wait for scheduled trains 
to arrive at Irvine Station. The bus will wait up 
to 10 minutes for late trains. Some buses are 
serving multiple trains and will wait at the 
station until all scheduled trains arrive.
Westbound buses may leave up to 5 minutes 
early due to early trains.

Effective
10/9/16

eastbound

ocbus.com

Schedule                 Route Map
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iShuttle Fares
$1.00 Cash Fare
FREE Riders Presenting Valid Metrolink
 Pass/Ticket
FREE Riders Presenting Valid OC Bus
 Day Pass or Multi-Day Pass
$5.00 Pre-Paid 10-Ride Card
 (Available for purchase from shuttle driver)

iShuttle Holidays (No Service)
New Year’s Day Memorial Day Thanksgiving Day
Independence Day Labor Day Christmas Day   
Holidays on Saturdays are observed the previous Friday. 
Holidays on Sundays are observed the following Monday.

Tips for a Successful Ride
• Arrive at your bus stop at least five minutes
 before the scheduled departure time
• Check the destination sign on the front or side
 of the bus
• Pay fare (driver does not make change) or show
 the appropriate pass to the driver
• Use the pullcord to signal the driver that you
 would like to get off at the next stop
• Store bicycles in the rack on the front of the bus
• Food and non-alcoholic beverages may be
 carried on board the bus
• Use earbuds with personal audio devices 
• Inform the driver if you need assistance getting
 on or off the vehicle
• Smoking is prohibited on board
• Please fold strollers before boarding
• Persons with disabilities may bring service
 animals on board
• Small pets are allowed in a container that can
 be carried by the customer

For iShuttle assistance, call customer service at (714) 626-7433, ext. 2.
Individuals living or working within the Irvine Spectrum Area may qualify for 
Spectrumotion’s Emergency Ride Home program. Contact Spectrumotion at 
949-727-4273 or visit spectrumotion.com for more information.

Route map402C ROUTE 402C


